
NBA 2021-2022 (Regular Season)
Week 1 Tuesday, October 19 Week 1  Wednesday, October 20 Week 1 Thursday, October 21 Week 1 Friday, October 22
Week 1 Saturday, October 23 Week 1 Sunday, October 24 Week 2 Monday, October 25 Week 2 Tuesday, October 26
Week 2 Wednesday, October 27 Week 2 Thursday, October 28 Week 2 Friday, October 29 Week 2 Saturday, October 30 
Week 2 Sunday, October 31 Week 3 Monday, November 1 Week 3 Tuesday, November 2 Week 3 Wednesday, November 3
Week 3 Thursday, November 4 Week 3 Friday, November 5 Week 3 Saturday, November 6 Week 3 Sunday, November 7
Week 4 Monday, November 8 Week 4 Tuesday, November 9 Week 4 Wednesday, November 10 Week 4 Thursday, November 11
Week 4 Friday, November 12 Week 4 Saturday, November 13 Week 4 Sunday, November 14 Week 5 Monday, November 15
Week 5 Tuesday, November 16 Week 5 Wednesday, November 17 Week 5 Thursday, November 18 Week 5 Friday, November 19
Week 5 Saturday, November 20 Week 5 Sunday, November 21 Week 6 Monday, November 22 Week 6 Tuesday, November 23
Week 6 Wednesday, November 24 Week 6 Friday, November 26 Week 6 Saturday, November 27 Week 6 Sunday, November 28
Week 7 Monday, November 29 Week 7 Tuesday, November 30 Week 7 Wednesday, December 1 Week 7 Thursday, December 2
Week 7 Friday, December 3 Week 7 Saturday, December 4 Week 7 Sunday, December 5 Week 8 Monday, December 6
Week 8 Tuesday, December 7 Week 8 Wednesday, December 8 Week 8 Thursday, December 9 Week 8 Friday, December 10
Week 8 Saturday, December 11 Week 8 Sunday, December 12 Week 9 Monday, December 13 Week 9 Tuesday, December 14
Week 9 Wednesday, December 15 Week 9 Thursday, December 16 Week 9 Friday, December 17 Week 9 Saturday, December 18
Week 9 Sunday, December 19 Week 10 Monday, December 20 Week 10 Tuesday, December 21 Week 10 Wednesday, December 22
Week 10 Thursday, December 23 Week 10 Saturday, December 25 Week 10 Sunday, December 26 Week 11 Monday, December 27
Week 11 Tuesday, December 28 Week 11 Wednesday, December 29 Week 11 Thursday, December 30 Week 11 Friday, December 31
Week 11 Saturday, January 1 Week 11 Sunday, January 2 Week 12 Monday, January 3 Week 12 Tuesday, January 4
Week 12 Wednesday, January 5 Week 12 Thursday, January 6 Week 12 Friday, January 7 Week 12 Saturday, January 8
Week 12 Sunday, January 9 Week 13 Monday, January 10 Week 13 Tuesday, January 11 Week 13 Wednesday, January 12
Week 13 Thursday, January 13 Week 13 Friday, January 14 Week 13 Saturday, January 15 Week 13 Sunday, January 16
Week 14 Monday, January 17 Week 14 Tuesday, January 18 Week 14 Wednesday, January 19 Week 14 Thursday, January 20
Week 14 Friday, January 21 Week 14 Saturday, January 22 Week 14 Sunday, January 23 Week 15 Monday, January 24
Week 15 Tuesday, January 25 Week 15 Wednesday, January 26 Week 15 Thursday, January 27 Week 15 Friday, January 28
Week 15 Saturday, January 29 Week 15 Sunday, January 30 Week 16 Monday, January 31 Week 16 Tuesday, February 1
Week 16 Wednesday, February 2 Week 16 Thursday, February 3 Week 16 Friday, February 4 Week 16 Saturday, February 5
Week 16 Sunday, February 6 Week 17 Monday, February 7 Week 17 Tuesday, February 8 Week 17 Wednesday, February 9
Week 17 Thursday, February 10 Week 17 Friday, February 11 Week 17 Saturday, February 12 Week 17 Sunday, February 13
Week 18 Monday, February 14 Week 18 Tuesday, February 15 Week 18 Wednesday, February 16 Week 18 Thursday, February 17
Week 19 Thursday, February 24 Week 19 Friday, February 25 Week 19 Saturday, February 26 Week 19 Sunday, February 27
Week 20 Monday, February 28 Week 20 Tuesday, March 1 Week 20 Wednesday, March 2 Week 20 Thursday, March 3
Week 20 Friday, March 4 Week 20 Saturday, March 5 Week 20 Sunday, March 6 Week 21 Monday, March 7
Week 21 Tuesday, March 8 Week 21 Wednesday, March 9 Week 21 Thursday, March 10 Week 21 Friday, March 11
Week 21 Saturday, March 12 Week 21 Sunday, March 13 Week 22 Monday, March 14 Week 22 Tuesday, March 15
Week 22 Wednesday, March 16 Week 22 Thursday, March 17 Week 22 Friday, March 18 Week 22 Saturday, March 19
Week 22 Sunday, March 20 Week 23 Monday, March 21 Week 23 Tuesday, March 22 Week 23 Wednesday, March 23
Week 23 Thursday, March 24 Week 23 Friday, March 25 Week 23 Saturday, March 26 Week 23 Sunday, March 27
Week 24 Monday, March 28 Week 24Tuesday, March 29 Week 24 Wednesday, March 30 Week 24 Thursday, March 31
Week 24 Friday, April 1 Week 24 Saturday, April 2 Week 24 Sunday, April 3 Week 25 Tuesday, April 5
Week 25 Wednesday, April 6 Week 25 Thursday, April 7 Week 25 Friday, April 8 Week 25 Saturday, April 9
Week 25 Sunday, April 10

Games postponed due to NBA health and safety protocols
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NBA 2021-2022 (Regular Season)
Games postponed protocol Covid PDP
Detroit Pistons-Chicago Bulls 87-133 11/1 PDP> 14/12
Chicago Bulls-Toronto Raptors 120-127 03/2 PDP> 16/12
New Orleans Pelicans-Philadelphia 76ers 107-117 25/1 PDP> 19/12
Cleveland Cavaliers-Atlanta Hawks 107-131 31/3 PDP> 19/12
Denver Nuggets-Brooklyn Nets 124-118 26/1 PDP> 19/12
Orlando Magic-Toronto Raptors 103-97 04/3 PDP> 20/12
Washington Wizards-Brooklyn Nets 117-103 17/2 PDP> 21/12
Toronto Raptors-Chicago Bulls 105-111 26/1 PDP> 22/12
Brooklyn Nets-Portland Trail Blazers 108-114 10/1 PDP> 23/12
Miami Heat-San Antonio Spurs 112-95 03/2 PDP> 29/12
Golden State Warriors-Denver Nuggets 124-131 07/2 PDP> 20/12
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